
Date Day Time Event Location

13-Feb 11:30am-6:30pm Regular Price Volleyball registration begins club

27-Feb 11:30am-6:30pm Regular price Volleyball registration ends club

7-Mar Tuesday 6pm Volleyball coach meeting club

TBA 11:30am-6:30pm End of late volleyball registration club

13-Mar Monday 6-7pm Parent Meeting for all participants game gym

20-Mar Monday TBA 1st Week of Practice practice gym

27-Mar Monday TBA 2nd Week of Practice practice gym

3-Apr Monday TBA 3rd Week of Practice practice gym

4/7-4/16 Spring Break for CCS (no volleyball activities)

4/17-4/20 M-Th TBA week 1 of games practice gym

29-Apr Saturday TBA week 2 of games practice gym

6-May Saturday TBA week 3 of games practice gym

13-May Saturday TBA week 4 of games practice gym

5/15-5/18 M-Th TBA week 5 of games practice gym

5/22-5/25 M-Th TBA week 6 of games (no practice that week) practice gym

29-May Monday Memorial Day (no Volleyball activities)

Monday teams will practice Wed, 5/31

3-Jun Saturday TBA post season tournament practice gym

All returning and new players & parents must attend

League age groups might change depending on registration numbers

2023 Volleyball Dates

All dates and time are subject to change

Games in place of practice during the week bc of special events:  4/22 (Jim Helms memorial),

5/20 (Build A Bike), 5/27 (Memorial Day Weekend)


